
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
407 

417 

68 

65 

323 

362 

303 

311 

322 

369 

396 

69 

85 

344 

422 

306 

366 

412 

354 

34 

36 

433 

374 

35 

378 

66 

434 

440 

341 

48 

439 

460 

399 

438 

12 

338 

450 

383 

402 

Name 
GIUGOVAZ Diego 

MAZZONI Marco 

ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

COSTANTINI Simone 

FURLAN Flavio 

ARDIZZI Pasqualino 

BOCCARDI Domenico 

CIFANI Daniele 

FRASCOLINO Vittorio 

BECAGLI Duccio 

DI NOTO Rosario 

COLOMBELLI Leonardo 

D'ATTANASIO Filippo 

REGONESI Andrea 

MONTECCHI Luca 

CALABRO' Antonio 

BARBIERI Simone 

LUTTI Cristian 

TACCINI Emiliano 

REGIS Henry 

ALEANDRI David 

PILENGA Cristian 

BONFADINI Fabrizio 

SCANZIANI Morgan 

BULGARELLI Maurizio 

VEGRO Matteo 

PINI Alberto 

RAVAGNATI Aldo 

PIZZAGALLI Stefano 

LAVI Johan 

RANDISI Matteo 

FERRARI Matteo 

FASANI Mattia 

QUATTRINO Paolo 

HEWITT Ben 

MOREL Guillaume 

TASSINI Daniele 

CARLI Stefano 

FRABETTI Massimo 

Best Tm 
2:00.175 

2:00.701 

2:03.310 

2:03.397 

2:03.517 

2:03.766 

2:05.502 

2:05.745 

2:05.831 

2:05.863 

2:06.033 

2:06.430 

2:06.512 

2:06.661 

2:06.717 

2:07.054 

2:07.158 

2:07.332 

2:07.374 

2:07.474 

2:07.509 

2:07.751 

2:07.891 

2:07.966 

2:08.760 

2:09.611 

2:10.284 

2:11.128 

2:11.326 

2:11.537 

2:11.563 

2:11.609 

2:11.618 

2:11.664 

2:12.281 

2:13.519 

2:13.853 

2:14.821 

2:17.611 

In Lap 
5 

5 

3 

2 

6 

6 

1 

6 

4 

2 

7 

5 

6 

2 

1 

1 

4 

7 

7 

2 

6 

4 

5 

2 

2 

1 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

4 

6 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

0.526 

3.135 

3.222 

3.342 

3.591 

5.327 

5.570 

5.656 

5.688 

5.858 

6.255 

6.337 

6.486 

6.542 

6.879 

6.983 

7.157 

7.199 

7.299 

7.334 

7.576 

7.716 

7.791 

8.585 

9.436 

10.109 

10.953 

11.151 

11.362 

11.388 

11.434 

11.443 

11.489 

12.106 

13.344 

13.678 

14.646 

17.436 

Gap 

0.526 

2.609 

0.087 

0.120 

0.249 

1.736 

0.243 

0.086 

0.032 

0.170 

0.397 

0.082 

0.149 

0.056 

0.337 

0.104 

0.174 

0.042 

0.100 

0.035 

0.242 

0.140 

0.075 

0.794 

0.851 

0.673 

0.844 

0.198 

0.211 

0.026 

0.046 

0.009 

0.046 

0.617 

1.238 

0.334 

0.968 

2.790 

Laps 
6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

3 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 19 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

SPORT 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/07/2025 16:55 


